
Olney Public Library 

2018 Summer Reading 

“Reading Takes You Everywhere” 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Activities and Events 

June and July 
 

Wednesday, June 6 - Story Time 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, June 13 – Story Time 2:00 pm 

Friday, June 15 – Ag in the Library 10:00 am 

Wednesday, June 20 – Story Time 2:00 pm 

Thursday, June 21 – “Nitro Joe” Science 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, June 27 – Story Time 2:00 pm 

Monday, July 9 – Animal Tales 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, July 11 – Story Time 2:00 pm 

Tuesday, July 17 – Magician, Chris Egleston 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, July 18 – Story Time 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, July 25 – Party for Summer Reading Challenge 2:00 pm 

 


